03-06ZBL-BFRCO
FRC SERIES
COMMERCIAL / ARCHITECTURAL FAN FORCED WALL HEATERS
•• ARCHITECTURAL STYLING
•• 16 GAUGE FRONT BAR GRILLE
•• HIGH CAPACITY - UP TO 4800 WATTS
•• SURFACE OR RECESSED MOUNTING
APPLICATIONS

Air Movement     100 CFM
DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
FRPE Pneumatic/electric switch.
FRR2 24V time-delay relay.
FRR12 120V time-delay relay.
FRS1PB 1’’ semi-recessed mounting frame.
FRS2PB 2” semi-recessed mounting frame.
FRSMPB Surface mounting frame.
KSFC 14 gauge security front cover.
SELECTION CHART
CATALOG NO. VOLTS PH. AMPS WATTS BTU/HR WIRE SIZE
FRC1512 120 1 12.5 1500 5120 12 AWG
FRC1812 120 1 15 1800 6142 12 AWG
FRC4020* 208 1 19.2 4000 13650 10 AWG
9.6 2000 6825
FRC4024* 240 1 16.7 4000 13650 10 AWG
8.3 2000 6825 & 12 AWG
208 1 14.4 3000 10235
7.2 1500 5120
FRC4027* 277 1 14.4 4000 13650 12 AWG
7.22 2000 6825
240 1 12.5 3000 10235
6.3 1500 5120
FRC3027* 277 1 10.8 3000 10235 12 AWG
5.4 1500 5120
FRC4820 208 1 23.1 4800 16380 10 AWG
FRC4824 240 1 20 4800 16380 10 AWG
208 1 17.3 3600 12285
FRC4827 277 1 17.3 4800 16380 10 AWG
240 1 15 3600 12285
FRC40203 208 3 11.1 4000 13650 14 AWG
FRC48203 208 3 13.3 4800 16380 12 AWG
FRC40243 240 3 9.6 4000 13650 14 AWG
FRC48243 240 3 11.6 4800 16380 14 AWG
*Heaters shipped at higher wattage. Units can be converted to half-wattage in field.
FILE # E21609
470 Beauty Spot Rd. E, Bennettsville, SC 29512
ARCHITECT'S AND ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS*